
KM Start
Nr. Zielzeit Name Vorname Verein/Ort Lauf / Altersklasse AK

Platz

Ziel-
ein-
lauf

26,2 466 1:52:14 Groß Peter TSV Odershausen 26,2 KM M 40 1 1

26,2 415 1:56:50 Klein Matthias TSV Cappel 26,2 KM M 40 2 2

26,2 424 1:59:06 Mattner Marcus LG Eder 26,2 KM M 40 3 3

26,2 416 2:03:58 Birkelbach Björn TSV Cappel 26,2 KM M 40 4 4

26,2 432 2:04:38 Engel Rene Ernsthausen 26,2 KM M HK 1 5

26,2 443 2:05:29 Wolf Wolfgang LG Eder 26,2 KM M 60 1 6

26,2 470 2:07:09 Otto Mirco SC Neukirchen 26,2 KM M HK 2 7

26,2 464 2:08:51 Scheuer Kathrin TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM W HK 1 8

26,2 407 2:09:02 Bayer Gert SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 45 1 9

26,2 456 2:09:15 Seiwert Oliver SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 35 1 10

26,2 453 2:09:30 Warmburg Karsten Rumrunners Kassel 26,2 KM M 40 5 11

26,2 454 2:09:37 Blatz Regina TV Salmünster 26,2 KM W 45 1 12

26,2 441 2:09:46 Arnold Joachim LG Eder 26,2 KM M 45 2 13

26,2 426 2:09:48 Jäger Michael SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 45 3 14

26,2 433 2:09:52 Fieting Walter TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 50 1 15

26,2 403 2:10:25 Feld Markus FTSV Heckershausen 26,2 KM M 45 4 16

26,2 439 2:10:27 Staubach Astrid LG Vogelsberg 26,2 KM W 35 1 17

26,2 462 2:10:31 Lutz Peter TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 40 6 18

26,2 468 2:10:51 Fallah Hicham LG zur Hardtmühle 26,2 KM M 40 7 19

26,2 420 2:11:01 Wessendorf Peter TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 26,2 KM M 50 2 20

26,2 451 2:11:10 Otto Jan Ultra Sport Club Marburg 26,2 KM M 30 1 21

26,2 471 2:11:43 Birkhahn Ulrich TSV Obervorschütz 26,2 KM M 45 5 22

26,2 430 2:12:09 Reger Franz SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 45 6 23

26,2 469 2:13:03 Nickel Dieter SC Neukirchen 26,2 KM M 50 3 24

26,2 419 2:14:26 Stiebig Normen SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 30 2 25

26,2 434 2:15:05 Rohde Anke LG Diemelsee 26,2 KM W 35 2 26

26,2 467 2:16:45 Arnold Jochen Marburg 26,2 KM M 40 8 27

26,2 431 2:17:15 Schildwächter Jan Kirchhain 26,2 KM M 35 2 28

26,2 445 2:17:44 Krause Antje Ultra Sport Club Marburg 26,2 KM W 35 3 29

26,2 483 2:19:47 Kern Christian USC Marburg 26,2 KM M 50 4 30

26,2 437 2:20:30 Beck Johannes ForumTeam 26,2 KM M 30 3 31

26,2 423 2:20:54 Dinges Marc Hungen 26,2 KM M HK 3 32

26,2 463 2:21:10 Bodemeyer Jürgen TUSPO Borken 26,2 KM M 45 7 33

26,2 413 2:21:39 Hellwig Petra LC Bad Arolsen 26,2 KM W 40 1 34

26,2 409 2:22:14 Dehnert Frank TV Friedrichstein 26,2 KM M 45 8 35

26,2 472 2:22:18 Bublitz Steffi Laufteam Edertal 26,2 KM W HK 2 36

26,2 475 2:22:19 Röhrig Carolin LT Edertal 26,2 KM W HK 3 37

26,2 438 2:23:36 Stößer Hans-Jürgen Laufteam Edertal 26,2 KM M 45 9 38

26,2 446 2:23:56 Weis Sebastian Ultra Sport Club Marburg 26,2 KM M 30 4 39

26,2 442 2:24:07 Arnold Andrea LG Eder 26,2 KM W 40 2 40

26,2 461 2:24:20 Kodlin Peter Urfftal 26,2 KM M 45 10 41

26,2 473 2:24:27 Hutse Alexander LT Edertal 26,2 KM M 40 9 42

26,2 427 2:25:10 Ponath Norbert TV Buchenau 26,2 KM M 50 5 43

26,2 411 2:25:12 Greifelt Anne LG Eder 26,2 KM W 30 1 44

26,2 214 2:26:08 Gutmann Frank Bad Wildungen 26,2 KM M 40 10 45



26,2 422 2:26:13 Domke Thorsten TSV Königsberg 26,2 KM M 35 3 46

26,2 401 2:28:14 Schirmer Karl-Heinz Wöllstadt 26,2 KM M 50 6 47

26,2 440 2:28:19 Rücker Peter Tri-Flow Bad Endbach 26,2 KM M 45 11 48

26,2 481 2:29:03 Stein Michael Schönstadt 26,2 KM M 55 1 49

26,2 418 2:29:40 Brühne Helmut LC Bad Arolsen 26,2 KM M 65 1 50

26,2 465 2:29:54 Trojan Mathias Ahrens Sportteam 26,2 KM M 40 11 51

26,2 435 2:30:32 Strasen Uwe TSV Berndorf 26,2 KM M 40 12 52

26,2 436 2:30:32 Grenuit Holger SV Fürstenberg 26,2 KM M 35 4 53

26,2 482 2:31:02 Stein Elmar Wolfshausen 26,2 KM M 60 2 54

26,2 428 2:31:35 Wagner Karl-Heinz Schwalmstadt Florshain 26,2 KM M 45 12 55

26,2 406 2:32:04 Paufler Ralf Wiesbaden 26,2 KM M 40 13 56

26,2 457 2:32:37 Pleyer Jürgen FV Bürgeln 26,2 KM M 55 2 57

26,2 458 2:33:11 Ziemens Harald Bergheim 26,2 KM M 40 14 58

26,2 421 2:33:44 Markolf Rainer LC Bad Arolsen 26,2 KM M 40 15 59

26,2 444 2:34:12 Dietz Matthias SC Neukirchen 26,2 KM M 35 5 60

26,2 429 2:38:46 Latta Evelyn LG Altenstadt 26,2 KM W 50 1 61

26,2 455 2:41:30 Dastig Sandra SG Fronhausen 26,2 KM W HK 4 62

26,2 474 2:42:11 Röding Nadine LT Edertal 26,2 KM W HK 5 63

26,2 412 2:42:48 Greifelt Sascha LG Eder 26,2 KM M 35 6 64

26,2 447 2:43:05 Schade Dirk TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 35 7 65

26,2 449 2:43:05 Möller Thomas TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 35 7 66

26,2 460 2:43:27 Kurte Manfred LAG Wesertal 26,2 KM M 55 3 67

26,2 404 2:46:25 Ludwig Harald SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 55 4 68

26,2 414 2:46:41 Pankratz Monika MTV 1846 Gießen 26,2 KM W 55 1 69

26,2 476 2:47:02 Diele Horst MT Melsungen 26,2 KM M 70 1 70

26,2 410 2:49:09 Ullrich Frank Gießen 26,2 KM M 45 13 71

26,2 477 2:49:55 Battefeld Reiner SV Ellershausen 26,2 KM M 40 16 72

26,2 448 2:51:34 Wehlmann Jody TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 40 17 73

26,2 450 2:51:50 Siebert Bernd TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M HK 4 74

26,2 417 2:53:11 Thiele Robert PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 26,2 KM M 50 7 75

26,2 478 2:58:09 Meise Christian United Runners of Pfalz 26,2 KM M 30 5 76

26,2 405 2:58:50 Ucke Peter Franken Brunnen Team 26,2 KM M 40 18 77

26,2 408 3:00:03 Bortsch Heiko Santini-Doging-Club Solms 26,2 KM M 40 19 78

26,2 217 3:02:09 Golde Wilfried SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 55 5 79

26,2 425 3:05:20 Eisenbletter Heinz LT Cafe Kante FFM 26,2 KM M 55 6 80

26,2 452 3:05:43 Warmburg Jens Korbach 26,2 KM M 40 20 81

26,2 480 3:22:17 Gemmeker Bodo TV 07 Watzenborn 26,2 KM M 60 3 82

26,2 402 3:19:00 Lohr Dieter FTSV. Harle 26,2 KM M 55 7 83

26,2 459 3:24:29 Oestmann Gerhard Braunau 26,2 KM M 55 8 84

26,2 479 3:25:44 Mehring Bernd SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 50 8 85
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Nr. Zielzeit Name Vorname Verein/Ort Lauf / Altersklasse AK
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ein-
lauf

26,2 451 2:11:10 Otto Jan Ultra Sport Club Marburg 26,2 KM M 30 1 21

26,2 419 2:14:26 Stiebig Normen SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 30 2 25

26,2 437 2:20:30 Beck Johannes ForumTeam 26,2 KM M 30 3 31

26,2 446 2:23:56 Weis Sebastian Ultra Sport Club Marburg 26,2 KM M 30 4 39

26,2 478 2:58:09 Meise Christian United Runners of Pfalz 26,2 KM M 30 5 76

26,2 456 2:09:15 Seiwert Oliver SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 35 1 10

26,2 431 2:17:15 Schildwächter Jan Kirchhain 26,2 KM M 35 2 28

26,2 422 2:26:13 Domke Thorsten TSV Königsberg 26,2 KM M 35 3 46

26,2 436 2:30:32 Grenuit Holger SV Fürstenberg 26,2 KM M 35 4 53

26,2 444 2:34:12 Dietz Matthias SC Neukirchen 26,2 KM M 35 5 60

26,2 412 2:42:48 Greifelt Sascha LG Eder 26,2 KM M 35 6 64

26,2 447 2:43:05 Schade Dirk TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 35 7 65

26,2 449 2:43:05 Möller Thomas TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 35 7 66

26,2 466 1:52:14 Groß Peter TSV Odershausen 26,2 KM M 40 1 1

26,2 415 1:56:50 Klein Matthias TSV Cappel 26,2 KM M 40 2 2

26,2 424 1:59:06 Mattner Marcus LG Eder 26,2 KM M 40 3 3

26,2 416 2:03:58 Birkelbach Björn TSV Cappel 26,2 KM M 40 4 4

26,2 453 2:09:30 Warmburg Karsten Rumrunners Kassel 26,2 KM M 40 5 11

26,2 462 2:10:31 Lutz Peter TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 40 6 18

26,2 468 2:10:51 Fallah Hicham LG zur Hardtmühle 26,2 KM M 40 7 19

26,2 467 2:16:45 Arnold Jochen Marburg 26,2 KM M 40 8 27

26,2 473 2:24:27 Hutse Alexander LT Edertal 26,2 KM M 40 9 42

26,2 214 2:26:08 Gutmann Frank Bad Wildungen 26,2 KM M 40 10 45

26,2 465 2:29:54 Trojan Mathias Ahrens Sportteam 26,2 KM M 40 11 51

26,2 435 2:30:32 Strasen Uwe TSV Berndorf 26,2 KM M 40 12 52

26,2 406 2:32:04 Paufler Ralf Wiesbaden 26,2 KM M 40 13 56

26,2 458 2:33:11 Ziemens Harald Bergheim 26,2 KM M 40 14 58

26,2 421 2:33:44 Markolf Rainer LC Bad Arolsen 26,2 KM M 40 15 59

26,2 477 2:49:55 Battefeld Reiner SV Ellershausen 26,2 KM M 40 16 72

26,2 448 2:51:34 Wehlmann Jody TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 40 17 73

26,2 405 2:58:50 Ucke Peter Franken Brunnen Team 26,2 KM M 40 18 77

26,2 408 3:00:03 Bortsch Heiko Santini-Doging-Club Solms 26,2 KM M 40 19 78

26,2 452 3:05:43 Warmburg Jens Korbach 26,2 KM M 40 20 81

26,2 407 2:09:02 Bayer Gert SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 45 1 9

26,2 441 2:09:46 Arnold Joachim LG Eder 26,2 KM M 45 2 13

26,2 426 2:09:48 Jäger Michael SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 45 3 14

26,2 403 2:10:25 Feld Markus FTSV Heckershausen 26,2 KM M 45 4 16

26,2 471 2:11:43 Birkhahn Ulrich TSV Obervorschütz 26,2 KM M 45 5 22

26,2 430 2:12:09 Reger Franz SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 45 6 23

26,2 463 2:21:10 Bodemeyer Jürgen TUSPO Borken 26,2 KM M 45 7 33

26,2 409 2:22:14 Dehnert Frank TV Friedrichstein 26,2 KM M 45 8 35

26,2 438 2:23:36 Stößer Hans-Jürgen Laufteam Edertal 26,2 KM M 45 9 38



26,2 461 2:24:20 Kodlin Peter Urfftal 26,2 KM M 45 10 41

26,2 440 2:28:19 Rücker Peter Tri-Flow Bad Endbach 26,2 KM M 45 11 48

26,2 428 2:31:35 Wagner Karl-Heinz Schwalmstadt Florshain 26,2 KM M 45 12 55

26,2 410 2:49:09 Ullrich Frank Gießen 26,2 KM M 45 13 71

26,2 433 2:09:52 Fieting Walter TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M 50 1 15

26,2 420 2:11:01 Wessendorf Peter TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 26,2 KM M 50 2 20

26,2 469 2:13:03 Nickel Dieter SC Neukirchen 26,2 KM M 50 3 24

26,2 483 2:19:47 Kern Christian USC Marburg 26,2 KM M 50 4 30

26,2 427 2:25:10 Ponath Norbert TV Buchenau 26,2 KM M 50 5 43

26,2 401 2:28:14 Schirmer Karl-Heinz Wöllstadt 26,2 KM M 50 6 47

26,2 417 2:53:11 Thiele Robert PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 26,2 KM M 50 7 75

26,2 479 3:25:44 Mehring Bernd SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 50 8 85

26,2 481 2:29:03 Stein Michael Schönstadt 26,2 KM M 55 1 49

26,2 457 2:32:37 Pleyer Jürgen FV Bürgeln 26,2 KM M 55 2 57

26,2 460 2:43:27 Kurte Manfred LAG Wesertal 26,2 KM M 55 3 67

26,2 404 2:46:25 Ludwig Harald SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 55 4 68

26,2 217 3:02:09 Golde Wilfried SV Dodenhausen 26,2 KM M 55 5 79

26,2 425 3:05:20 Eisenbletter Heinz LT Cafe Kante FFM 26,2 KM M 55 6 80

26,2 402 3:19:00 Lohr Dieter FTSV. Harle 26,2 KM M 55 7 83

26,2 459 3:24:29 Oestmann Gerhard Braunau 26,2 KM M 55 8 84

26,2 443 2:05:29 Wolf Wolfgang LG Eder 26,2 KM M 60 1 6

26,2 482 2:31:02 Stein Elmar Wolfshausen 26,2 KM M 60 2 54

26,2 480 3:22:17 Gemmeker Bodo TV 07 Watzenborn 26,2 KM M 60 3 82

26,2 418 2:29:40 Brühne Helmut LC Bad Arolsen 26,2 KM M 65 1 50

26,2 476 2:47:02 Diele Horst MT Melsungen 26,2 KM M 70 1 70

26,2 432 2:04:38 Engel Rene Ernsthausen 26,2 KM M HK 1 5

26,2 470 2:07:09 Otto Mirco SC Neukirchen 26,2 KM M HK 2 7

26,2 423 2:20:54 Dinges Marc Hungen 26,2 KM M HK 3 32

26,2 450 2:51:50 Siebert Bernd TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM M HK 4 74

26,2 411 2:25:12 Greifelt Anne LG Eder 26,2 KM W 30 1 44

26,2 439 2:10:27 Staubach Astrid LG Vogelsberg 26,2 KM W 35 1 17

26,2 434 2:15:05 Rohde Anke LG Diemelsee 26,2 KM W 35 2 26

26,2 445 2:17:44 Krause Antje Ultra Sport Club Marburg 26,2 KM W 35 3 29

26,2 413 2:21:39 Hellwig Petra LC Bad Arolsen 26,2 KM W 40 1 34

26,2 442 2:24:07 Arnold Andrea LG Eder 26,2 KM W 40 2 40

26,2 454 2:09:37 Blatz Regina TV Salmünster 26,2 KM W 45 1 12

26,2 429 2:38:46 Latta Evelyn LG Altenstadt 26,2 KM W 50 1 61

26,2 414 2:46:41 Pankratz Monika MTV 1846 Gießen 26,2 KM W 55 1 69

26,2 464 2:08:51 Scheuer Kathrin TSV Urfftal 08 26,2 KM W HK 1 8

26,2 472 2:22:18 Bublitz Steffi Laufteam Edertal 26,2 KM W HK 2 36

26,2 475 2:22:19 Röhrig Carolin LT Edertal 26,2 KM W HK 3 37

26,2 455 2:41:30 Dastig Sandra SG Fronhausen 26,2 KM W HK 4 62

26,2 474 2:42:11 Röding Nadine LT Edertal 26,2 KM W HK 5 63


